

## **ASI Awards Committee 23/24**

Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President

Allie Serrano

University Housing Representative

Jess Cervantes

Campus Recreation Representative

Tyler Vuillemot

SLIC Representative

Felicity Bryson

USU Representative

Alissa Penaranda

ASI Representative

Vacant

Student at Large Representative

Vacant

Student at Large Representative

Vacant

Student at Large Representative

James Courser Board of Directors Representative

Jesus Campos Miranda

Board of Directors Representative

Advisors Daphne Joie Calaguas

Student Engagement Coordinator

Ashley Fennell

Associate Executive Director

## **ASI Awards Committee 24 - 01**

Tuesday, April 2nd, 2024, at 12:00pm Location: ASI Conference Room USU 3700 Agenda posted: Tuesday, March 27, 2024

ITEM	SUBJECT	PRESENTER
01	Call to Order	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
02	Roll Call	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
03	Recognition of Guests	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
04 Action	Approval of Agenda	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
05 Action	Approval of Minutes	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
06 Information	Open Forum*	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
07 Action	Closed Session, Pursuant to CA Education Code Section 89307 (c) (1): Selection of 2024 TLAN Award Recipients  Description: Review of submissions and award recipients for Tukwut  Leadership Awards Night categories.	Ashley Fennell Associate Executive Director  Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
08 Information	Fiscal Impact: None Announcements	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President
09 Action	Adjournment	Moy Valdez Chair & ASI President

<sup>\*</sup> Public comment will be limited to a maximum of 5 minutes per guest. Chair will determine allocated amount per meeting.